
İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
29 Ekim 2023 Pazar - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 75 8.04.2008
2 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 358 25.02.2008
3 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE 24.02.2010
4 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE 29.05.2010
5 MAMMADLI TARANA AZE 128 2.06.2007
6 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 14.04.2010
7 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 45 1.08.2009
8 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 19.04.2008
9 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 51 27.12.2008
10 AROYO Aya BUL 167 3.10.2007
11 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 162 9.02.2010
12 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 17.08.2011
13 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL 334 30.03.2008
14 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 225 7.12.2009
15 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 36 5.07.2010
16 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 249 2.06.2009
17 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 354 4.10.2010
18 KARAKOCHEVA Karina BUL 23.03.2007
19 LITSOVA Miya BUL 240 26.04.2007
20 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL 343 29.09.2007
21 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 140 24.07.2007
22 NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 292 8.12.2008
23 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 104 23.12.2009
24 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 170 13.09.2008
25 TODOROVA Maria BUL 161 10.10.2007
26 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 39 28.11.2007
27 VLASEVA Iva BUL 164 9.07.2008
28 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 382 26.03.2010
29 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 38 28.12.2007
30 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 315 18.07.2008
31 DAVİES Ava GBR 53 26.09.2007
32 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 13 30.03.2007
33 FEREDAY Emily GBR 120 28.02.2009
34 HİSLOP Sophie GBR 27.01.2007
35 HOWES Sophie GBR 14.08.2009
36 SEATON Matilda GBR 176 27.05.2007
37 SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 21 28.02.2009
38 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 88 13.04.2009
39 STEVENS Melanie GBR 106 1.09.2007
40 SUTTON Maya GBR 15 28.11.2008
41 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 1 11.08.2007
42 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 101 14.05.2008
43 SEYHAN Selin GER 346 22.01.2009
44 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 6 18.10.2008
45 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 1.08.2010
46 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 40 5.09.2007
47 TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP 9.04.2009
48 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 258 22.01.2011
49 WU Evanna SGP 21.11.2010
50 YANG Shuhan SGP 43 25.10.2011
51 YAP Kristyn SGP 21.04.2009
52 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 282 12.08.2009
53 CHOU Yu-Hsin TPE 16.09.2007
54 ALGAN ece TUR 23.07.2009
55 ARABACI Duru TUR 28 27.06.2008
56 BASAR Zeynep TUR 169 21.01.2007
57 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 173 22.05.2009
58 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
59 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 23.02.2010
60 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 52 11.05.2009
61 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
62 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 22 12.02.2007
63 CİCEK ecem TUR 22.06.2009
64 DUVAN Deniz TUR 26 8.01.2008
65 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
66 ERDOGAN Dila TUR 163 3.03.2007
67 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 85 10.04.2007
68 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 27.11.2010
69 GOLLU Akya TUR 33 23.06.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
71 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 245 4.01.2008
72 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 243 4.12.2009
73 GUNER Irem TUR 47 22.12.2008
74 GUNES Ela TUR 62 4.01.2007
75 İNANOZ melis TUR 1.01.2009
76 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 46 29.10.2007
77 KABAKCİ ayse TUR 2.06.2009
78 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
79 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 49 25.06.2007
80 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 82 24.09.2008
81 KUREK berra TUR 80 8.06.2009
82 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 103 17.10.2007
83 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 89 7.10.2008
84 OZBAY berra TUR 20.10.2009
85 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 17 12.03.2009
86 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 168 3.07.2010
87 OZTURK Ece TUR 55 8.10.2008
88 PALA Derin TUR 133 24.12.2007
89 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 233 20.07.2007
90 SAHIN Simal TUR 14.07.2011
91 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 247 19.07.2010
92 SALMAN Defne TUR 17.12.2011
93 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 59 14.10.2007
94 SEVER Idil Tuana TUR 27.10.2009
95 YAGCI Ecem TUR 29.10.2007
96 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 61 13.11.2007
97 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 250 5.09.2010
98 YİLDİZ mina TUR 246 31.01.2009
99 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 1.11.2009
100 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010



15 pools
5 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
75 (75,00% of 100) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
29 Ekim 2023 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 1
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 6
3 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 13
4 SUTTON Maya GBR 15
5 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 17
6 SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 21
7 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 22
8 DUVAN Deniz TUR 26
9 ARABACI Duru TUR 28
10 GOLLU Akya TUR 33
11 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 36
12 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 38
13 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 39
14 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 40
15 YANG Shuhan SGP 43
16 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 45
17 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 46
18 GUNER Irem TUR 47
19 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 49
20 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 51
21 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 52
22 DAVİES Ava GBR 53
23 OZTURK Ece TUR 55
24 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 59
25 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 61
26 GUNES Ela TUR 62
27 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 75
28 KUREK berra TUR 80
29 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 82
30 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 85
31 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 88
32 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 89
33 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 101
34 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 103
35 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 104
36 STEVENS Melanie GBR 106
37 FEREDAY Emily GBR 120
38 MAMMADLI TARANA AZE 128
39 PALA Derin TUR 133
40 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 140
41 TODOROVA Maria BUL 161
42 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 162
43 ERDOGAN Dila TUR 163
44 VLASEVA Iva BUL 164
45 AROYO Aya BUL 167
46 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 168
47 BASAR Zeynep TUR 169
48 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 170
49 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 173
50 SEATON Matilda GBR 176
51 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 225
52 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 233
53 LITSOVA Miya BUL 240
54 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 243
55 GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 245
56 YİLDİZ mina TUR 246
57 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 247
58 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 249
59 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 250
60 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 258
61 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 282
62 NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 292
63 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 315
64 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL 334
65 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL 343
66 SEYHAN Selin GER 346
67 GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 354
68 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 358



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 382
70 BAYDİL irmak TUR
71 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR
72 OZBAY berra TUR
73 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR
74 KARAKOCHEVA Karina BUL
75 ALGAN ece TUR
76 WU Evanna SGP
77 TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP
78 İNANOZ melis TUR
79 YİLMAZ zeren TUR
80 YAGCI Ecem TUR
81 YAP Kristyn SGP
82 HOWES Sophie GBR
83 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE
84 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR
85 KABAKCİ ayse TUR
86 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE
87 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE
88 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR
89 CHOU Yu-Hsin TPE
90 SAHIN Simal TUR
91 BAYDİL Nehir TUR
92 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE
93 HİSLOP Sophie GBR
94 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL
95 GORKEM Irmak TUR
96 SALMAN Defne TUR
97 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS
98 SEVER Idil Tuana TUR
99 CİCEK ecem TUR
100 KAYA Lara TUR



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
29 Ekim 2023 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

HASANOV Abdulla (AZE)
GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

BAYDİL Nehir TUR

SAHIN Simal TUR

ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR

WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP

SHİMMİN Clara GBR

CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

ZLATAROV Georgi (BUL)

KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR

YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR

ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR

SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE

NARLİYSKA Eva BUL

HOWES Sophie GBR

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

SALMAN Defne TUR

KUREK berra TUR

GORKEM Irmak TUR

KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE

TSANAVA Anastasia GEO

GENKOVA Desislava BUL

DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

SAKARYA Hazal TUR

KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR

KAYA Lara TUR

KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE

SUTTON Maya GBR

ABASOVA FARAH AZE

MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

SELİG Michael (GBR)

YİLDİZ mina TUR

GUNES Ela TUR

OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR

NEYCHEVA Diana BUL

ANDERSON Lauren GBR

TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE

SEYHAN Selin GER

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR

GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR

YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR

IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS

SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR

MAMMADLI TARANA AZE

DJALAZOVA Maria BUL



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

RZAZADE Elvin (AZE)

GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR

KABAKCİ ayse TUR

SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR

CHOU Yu-Hsin TPE

STEVENS Melanie GBR

CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR

GEORGIEVA Mina BUL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

RAİKİN Dimitar (BUL)

ZAGYAPAN maya TUR

OZTURK Ece TUR

DUVAN Deniz TUR

WU Evanna SGP

AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE

LITSOVA Miya BUL

FEREDAY Emily GBR

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

KILIC Eren (TUR)

ARABACI Duru TUR

PALA Derin TUR

PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR

TODOROVA Maria BUL

YANKOVA Teodora BUL

DAVİES Ava GBR

BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)

BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR

GOLLU Akya TUR

BAYDİL irmak TUR

MISHINEVA Natali BUL

DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL

HİSLOP Sophie GBR

YAP Kristyn SGP

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

CIMO BERTUG (TUR)

YAGCI Ecem TUR

CİCEK ecem TUR

ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR

GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL

ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE

SEATON Matilda GBR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)

LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN

KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR

YİLMAZ zeren TUR

BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR

ATANASOVA Eva BUL

OZBAY berra TUR

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

OZTURK Alkim (TUR)

ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR

ERDOGAN Dila TUR

GUNER Irem TUR

VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL

NİKOLOVA Monika BUL

TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

MACIT Serra (TUR)

SEVER Idil Tuana TUR

BASAR Zeynep TUR

KABADERE Neris Ada TUR

KARAKOCHEVA Karina BUL

VLASEVA Iva BUL

LI Xiaoman Maria NED

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

ALGAN ece TUR

İNANOZ melis TUR

OZOGUL alya nehir TUR

SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE

YANG Shuhan SGP

AROYO Aya BUL



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
29 Ekim 2023 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
4T SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T ARABACI Duru TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T GOLLU Akya TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4T DUVAN Deniz TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
9 YANG Shuhan SGP 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
10 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
11 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
12 GUNER Irem TUR 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
13 GUNES Ela TUR 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
14 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
15 CHOU Yu-Hsin TPE 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
16 OZTURK Ece TUR 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
17T KUREK berra TUR 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
17T DAVİES Ava GBR 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
19 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 5 0,83 26 17 +9 Advanced
20 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
21 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
22 ERDOGAN Dila TUR 4 0,80 23 14 +9 Advanced
23 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 4 0,80 21 13 +8 Advanced
24 SEATON Matilda GBR 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
25 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
26 SUTTON Maya GBR 4 0,67 28 18 +10 Advanced
27 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
28 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 4 0,67 23 13 +10 Advanced
29 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
30 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
31 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
32 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
33 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
34 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
35 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
36 SALMAN Defne TUR 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
37 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
38 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
39 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4 0,67 20 21 -1 Advanced
40 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
41 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
42 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
43 STEVENS Melanie GBR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
44 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
45 LITSOVA Miya BUL 3 0,50 23 25 -2 Advanced
46 YİLDİZ mina TUR 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
47 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
48 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
49 MAMMADLI TARANA AZE 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
50 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
51 YAGCI Ecem TUR 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
52 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
53 İNANOZ melis TUR 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
54T VLASEVA Iva BUL 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
54T KARAKOCHEVA Karina BUL 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
56 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
57 BASAR Zeynep TUR 2 0,40 14 17 -3 Advanced
58 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
59 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
60 AROYO Aya BUL 2 0,40 12 21 -9 Advanced
61 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
62 PALA Derin TUR 2 0,33 22 23 -1 Advanced
63 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
64 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 2 0,33 16 20 -4 Advanced
65 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
66 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
67 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
68 NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 BAYDİL irmak TUR 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
70T CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
70T WU Evanna SGP 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
70T GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
73 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
74 HİSLOP Sophie GBR 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
75 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
76 HOWES Sophie GBR 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Eliminated
77 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
78 CİCEK ecem TUR 1 0,20 12 20 -8 Eliminated
79 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
80 TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
81 KAYA Lara TUR 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
82 SEYHAN Selin GER 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
83 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Eliminated
84 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
85T GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
85T YAP Kristyn SGP 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
87 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
88 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
89 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
90 TODOROVA Maria BUL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
91 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
92 FEREDAY Emily GBR 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
93 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
94 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
95 ALGAN ece TUR 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
96T GORKEM Irmak TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
96T KABAKCİ ayse TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
98 OZBAY berra TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
99 SEVER Idil Tuana TUR 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
100 SAHIN Simal TUR 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
29 Ekim 2023 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 11.08.2007
2 GOLLU Akya TUR 23.06.2007
3T CHOU Yu-Hsin TPE 16.09.2007
3T DUVAN Deniz TUR 8.01.2008
5T SEZİLLE Hui Xin GBR 28.02.2009
5T ARABACI Duru TUR 27.06.2008
7 SUTTON Maya GBR 28.11.2008
8 PORTAKAL Zeliha TUR 20.07.2007
9 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi GRE 18.10.2008
10 YANG Shuhan SGP 25.10.2011
11 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 27.12.2008
12 GUNER Irem TUR 22.12.2008
13 OZTURK Ece TUR 8.10.2008
14 SULTANLİ Zuleykha AZE 1.08.2009
15 BASKALAR ecrin duru TUR 22.05.2009
16 YAGCI Ecem TUR 29.10.2007
17 DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira GBR 30.03.2007
18 KUZMENKO Taisiia SWE 12.08.2009
19T DAVİES Ava GBR 26.09.2007
19T KUREK berra TUR 8.06.2009
21 ORUNCAK Gul Ipek TUR 7.10.2008
22 KABADERE Neris Ada TUR 29.10.2007
23 ERDOGAN Dila TUR 3.03.2007
24 SEATON Matilda GBR 27.05.2007
25 BAYRAK İrem Melek TUR 11.05.2009
26 NEYCHEVA Diana BUL 23.12.2009
27 YEMIS Ayse Didem TUR 13.11.2007
28 OZGONUL Duru Ayse TUR 12.03.2009
29 YANKOVA Teodora BUL 26.03.2010
30 CEVHEROGLU yagmur TUR 24.06.2010
31 ELUSTU Isil Betul TUR 11.11.2010
32 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA BUL 28.11.2007
33 LI Xiaoman Maria NED 5.09.2007
34 GUNES Ela TUR 4.01.2007
35 KIRSIRTLI Duru TUR 25.06.2007
36 CIHAN Zehra Nehir TUR 12.02.2007
37 WONG Nicki En Zhi SGP 22.01.2011
38 SHİMMİN Clara GBR 13.04.2009
39 KUTLU Ebrar Nisa TUR 17.10.2007
40 MISHINEVA Natali BUL 24.07.2007
41 SALMAN Defne TUR 17.12.2011
42 SARIALIOGLU Deniz Cemre TUR 14.10.2007
43 GUNDOGAN Hayat TUR 4.12.2009
44 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 28.12.2007
45 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 25.02.2008
46 STEVENS Melanie GBR 1.09.2007
47 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 8.04.2008
48 LITSOVA Miya BUL 26.04.2007
49 YİLDİZ mina TUR 31.01.2009
50 BAYDİL Nehir TUR 23.02.2010
51 SADIKHOVA JAHAN AZE 14.04.2010
52 MAMMADLI TARANA AZE 2.06.2007
53 KARIMOVA FATIMA ROMAN AZE 29.05.2010
54 İNANOZ melis TUR 1.01.2009
55 KARAKOCHEVA Karina BUL 23.03.2007
56 GADZHEVA Ralitsa BUL 5.07.2010
57 OZOGUL alya nehir TUR 3.07.2010
58 ATANASOVA Eva BUL 9.02.2010
59 GENKOVA Desislava BUL 2.06.2009
60 ERGEZER Ela Suzan TUR 10.04.2007
61 TAGHIZADE GULARA AZE 19.04.2008
62 BAYDİL irmak TUR 23.02.2010
63 WU Evanna SGP 21.11.2010
64 MAKEDONOVA Jaklin BUL 29.09.2007
65 VLASEVA Iva BUL 9.07.2008
66 BASAR Zeynep TUR 21.01.2007
67 AROYO Aya BUL 3.10.2007
68 PALA Derin TUR 24.12.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KOCKAYA Beren Yagmur TUR 24.09.2008
70 DJALAZOVA Maria BUL 30.03.2008
71 NARLİYSKA Eva BUL 8.12.2008
72T GULEBASTİ elif damla TUR 4.01.2008
72T CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 17.08.2011
74 DOBREVA Nikoleta BUL 7.12.2009
75 HİSLOP Sophie GBR 27.01.2007
76 HOWES Sophie GBR 14.08.2009
77 YİLMAZ zeren TUR 1.11.2009
78 CİCEK ecem TUR 22.06.2009
79 ESSİZ Elif Zeren TUR 27.11.2010
80 TANG Jewel Fang Yu SGP 9.04.2009
81 KAYA Lara TUR 17.10.2011
82 SEYHAN Selin GER 22.01.2009
83 YİLDİRİM elif derin TUR 5.09.2010
84 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 14.05.2008
85T GEORGIEVA Mina BUL 4.10.2010
85T YAP Kristyn SGP 21.04.2009
87 BALAMIYEVA FIDAN AZE 24.02.2010
88 ANDERSON Lauren GBR 18.07.2008
89 ZAGYAPAN maya TUR 1.09.2010
90 TODOROVA Maria BUL 10.10.2007
91 SAKARYA Hazal TUR 19.07.2010
92 FEREDAY Emily GBR 28.02.2009
93 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 1.08.2010
94 NİKOLOVA Monika BUL 13.09.2008
95 ALGAN ece TUR 23.07.2009
96T KABAKCİ ayse TUR 2.06.2009
96T GORKEM Irmak TUR 10.05.2011
98 OZBAY berra TUR 20.10.2009
99 SEVER Idil Tuana TUR 27.10.2009
100 SAHIN Simal TUR 14.07.2011



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
29 Ekim 2023 Pazar - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir Fikret TUR 00837478 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE C 00839294 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HASANOV Abdulla AZE 00835365 Ref: 1
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILIC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MACIT Serra TUR 00848118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OGDEN Samuel GBR 00857737 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OZTURK Alkim TUR 00848990 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RAİKİN Dimitar BUL C 00838816 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RZAZADE Elvin AZE 00835366 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SELİG Michael GBR B 00841111 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR C 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZLATAROV Georgi BUL C 00843986 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


